

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.1138 of 2017
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.02.2025	<u>AHHS, J</u> Advocate Sri Prabakar Rao Anand, representing Sri Amancharla Satish Babu, learned counsel for the appellant/Insurance Company is present and sought time. Registry is directed to call for the record from the concerned Motor Accidents Claims Tribunal and place the same in the Court bundle. List the matter after four (04) weeks. _____ AHHS, J LSP	