

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.1138 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	30.08.2025	<u>GTK,J</u> Sri R.Prabhakar, learned counsel representing Sri Amancharla Satish Babu, learned counsel for the appellant requests time to argue the matter. At his request, list the matter after two (02) weeks to enable him to prepare for arguments. <u>GTK,J</u> BMS	