

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.1138 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	29.04.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Mr.R.Prabhakara Rao, learned counsel representing Mr.Amancharla Satish Babu, learned counsel for the appellant/Insurance Company, expressed his willingness to argue the matter. There is no representation on behalf of the respondents. In view of the above, list the matter after Summer Vacation, 2026. GTK,J BMS	